KGS 21,580.000 21,580.000

Charges Unit Qty Amount /
Qty Currency Ex.Rate FCY Amount Taxable

Amount

Non
Taxable
Amount

Tax
%

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount
(AED)

CUSTOMS DUTY
AT ACTUAL
AS PER
RECEIPT

1 27,668.00 AED 1.000000 27,668.00 27,668.00 0 0.00 27,668.00

Sub Total : 27,668.00

DIRHAM TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT ONLY 27,668.00

Terms of Payment :
1.The Company is not responsible for any cash settlement without an official receipt.
2. Bank Transfers can be routed to : AL Ryan Logistics LLC.
3. In case of discrepancy, please revert within 3 days from receipt, falling which invoice will be deemed to be correct and payable full